
DETTAGLI ANAGRAFICI TORO
Nome corto:
Nome:
Matricola:
Linea genealogica:
Data di nascita:
Origine dati:
Data prova ufficiale:
Descrizione Centro:
Stato Toro:
Allevamento di nascita:

WARRIOR *TA
WARRIOR *TA
DE000947938521
WARBERG   X   WALROM *TA   X   HOSTRESS
04/12/2012
IOS
15/12/2016
SPERMEX ITALIA S
PR

PRODUZIONE
IDA:
Att %:
Rank:
K-Cas:
B.Latte:

18
87
51

Latte

Grasso

Proteine

kg % -3 -2 -1 0 +1 +2 +3

-543

-18

-12

0.04

0.10

INDICI INTERBULL

Data:
Allevamento:
Figlie:
Figlie eff.:
1a Latt.Figlie in 305gg.
Latte
Grasso
Proteine
Latt.in corso

04-04-2024
157
209
7019

7086
4.060%
3.50%
0%

IGT carne

Mungibilita'

Difficolta'
parto

Valori 64 76 88 100 112 124 136

103

110

107

MORFOLOGIA

Origine:
Attendibilita':
Allevamenti:
Figlie:

04-2024
DAI
98
1000
911

Taglia
Muscolosita'
Arti & Piedi
Mammella
Statura
Prof.Addominale
Lung.Groppa
Larg.Groppa
Inclin.Groppa
Angol.Garretti
Pulizia Garretti
Ang.Piede
Alt.Tallone
Lung.Att.Ant.
Alt.Att.Post.
Larg.Att.Post.
Legamento
Prof.Mammella
Lung.Capezzoli
Dim.Capezzoli
Dir.Capezzoli
Pur.Capezzoli

Valori Ott.Interm.64 76 88 100 112 124 136

97 - 103
98 - 99

90 - 96

112 - 118

102

101
110
113
102
96

102
99
99
105
116
98
93

110
97
100
89

112
99
96
104
101

GENEALOGIA

PADRE

MADRE

NONNO PATERNO

NONNO MATERNO

NONNA MATERNA

BISNONNO PATERNO

BISNONNO MATERNO

WARRIOR *TA

WARBERG
DE000940324027

ZORRO
DE000942509731

WARAN
AT000810248934

DE000000169928

ZORA
DE000938100102

GEBAL
DE000000043587

HOSTRESS
DE000000420029
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